
UltraSlim
IP20 Batten

Features

• Tri-Colour

• Dual-Watt

• Opal polycarbonate diffuser

• Rear centered cabel entry

Applications 

Offices, Garages,Residential 

places

Warranty

5 years

Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notice.
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211049

211050

211049 4 . 5A 52μS

CB-type
B

C

10A
46 pcs

76 pcs

16A
73 pcs

125 pcs

10 / 20W

20 / 40W

3K / 4K / 5.7K

3K / 4K / 5.7K

Number on single-pole power circuit breakers (CB)

1000 / 2000Lm

2000 / 4000Lm

110°

110°

600x85x41

1200x85x41

0.39

0.71
[1] Operating temperature: -20°C~+45°C
[2] Voltage: 220-240V
[3] PF: 0.9

Order
Code

Lumen
OutputWattage CCT Beam

Angle

Order Code. Inrush current

<0.7mA

Earth
leakage current

Duration
Twidth

Size
(LxWxH)mm

Weight
(kg)

Product Data

L W

H

211050 19A 160μS
B

C

11 pcs

18 pcs

17 pcs

30 pcs
<0.7mA




